9 ¾”
Model
LEDWP30W-4K
LEDWP30W-5K
Color Temperature
4K = 4000k
5K = 5000k
Luminaire Lumens

WARRANTY & LISTINGS
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES
1
Weight: 5 lbs.
▪ cULus listed for wet locations (-30°C to 40°C / -22°F to 104°F).
▪ IP65 rated.
▪ DLC standard approved.
▪ Complies with EN61000-4-5, surge immunity (1kV).
▪ 5-year warranty on all electronics and housing.
1kV
Surge
Protection
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Zone Lumens %
FL - Front - Low (0-30) 301 9%
FM - Front - Medium (30-60) 923 28%
FH - Front - High (60-80) 648 20%
FVH - Front - Very High (80-90) 290 9%
Total Forward Light 2,162 65%
BL - Back - Low (0-30) 220 7%
BM - Back - Medium (30-60) 291 9%
BH - Back - High (60-80) 94 3%
BVH - Back - Very High (80-90) 19 1%
Total Back Light 624 19%
UL - Up Light - Low (90-100) 228 7%
UH - Up Light - High (100-180) 302 9%
Total Up Light 530 16%
Total Lumens 3,316 100%
LEDWP30W-4K
LEDWP30W-5K
4000k
5000k
3,243
3,316
30
30
> 70
> 70 69,000
108
111
0.25 0.13 0.11
0.25 0.13 0.11
120-277
(50-60Hz)
120-277
(50-60Hz)
> 90%
> 90%
< 20%
< 20%
69,000
1 Color rendering index
2 Total harmonic distortion
3 L70 refers to the number of hours at which lumen output declines to 70% of the initial level. L70 hours are IES TM-21-11 calculated hours.
Model
Color
Temperature
Luminaire
Lumens
Luminaire
Watts
Lumens
Per Watt
Input Current (A)
120V 240V 277V
Input
Voltage CRI 1